

Alfresco Dining Approval Application Kaeo Service Centre

2 0 DEC 2022

Applicant details	SARABJIT SINGH
Name of applicant (name to appear on li	cence)
Address 20 LEI	STH ST - KAED
Contact numbers	
Email Address	
Application details	
Address of establishment 2 CS Date from which licence is required 2	se, with area size, number of tables, chairs, type of furniture
Fees Please refer to Council's Schedule of Fe	es and Charges 20/12/2022 Date
Final Check and Attachment Checklis Form is completed and is legible Letter of support from adjoining (e	t either side but same side of street) business owners
	d design of the furniture to be used in the alfresco area

Application forms that do not include all the information required will not be processed. Applications will not be processed until the application fee has been paid.

Public liability insurance of \$500,000 is to be carried by the owner - provide proof

A clear plan outlining the area to be used for alfresco dining

18 LEIGH ST	2800 0		
20 LEIGHH ST SPICE GIRILL	FOOTH PATH OF Tables Size 80 cm X 80 cm	TELGIH ST (SHIO)	✓

Received 16 February 2023

Cigna Life Insurance New Zealand Limited Business Assurance Anniversary Policy Overview

Policy Details

Policy Number:

Policy Owner:

Nasib Enterprise Ltd T/A Spice Grill

Policy Anniversary Date: (Updated premium due date)

20 July 2022

Protection Premium: Policy Fee: Total Premium (Monthly):

Special Terms:

Please refer to your previous Endorsement Schedule for details of your premium loading and/or exclusion

Benefits which are 'CPI Linked' have increased in line with the Consumer Price Index of 4 9 %.

Certificate of Insurance

Cover is confirmed subject to the SMARTpak policy wording

Policy Number: Insured Name: Nasib Enterprises T/A Spice Grill Kaeo Business of Insured: Restaurant Period of Insurance: From: 20/01/2023 To: 20/01/2024 4pm local standard time Public Liability Any one occurrence \$2,000,000 Any one Claim in the Aggregate Statutory Liability \$1,000,000 **Employers Liability** Any one Claim in the Aggregate \$1,000,000 Endorsements/Notes: N/A

The Insurer: Monument Insurance (NZ) Ltd as underwriting agent for IAG New Zealand Ltd, AIG Insurance NZ Ltd and Vero Insurance NZ Ltd.

Issued by Crombie Lockwood for and on behalf of Monument Insurance (NZ) Ltd as underwriting agent for IAG New Zealand Ltd, AIG Insurance NZ Ltd and Vero Insurance NZ Ltd.

Date: 25/01/2023



Persont of 18 Leish stikaer Writing that Letter of support to the application made by Sarabit Smoh to F.N.D.C. with regards to Al-Fresco Dining on footpalm orea infrent of spice EVIII at 20 LEIGH ST. KAED

Bleanes.